LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

1/2 FINALES

2EME DEMI FINALE CADET(TE)S
REIMS

Epreuves
-52 -
#+30pts) POTHIN Nohra (91, IDF) STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS
NC (+20pts) COELHO FERREIRA Nourimane (91, IDF) ERITO 91
NC TOUATI Dana (91, IDF) C.S.BRETIGNY JUDO
-57 v
‘!’ (+40pts) PINCHOT Maissane (91, IDF) STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS
NC AUTIE Jade (91, IDF) E.S.RARPAJONAISE
NC KHALFAOUI Nawel (91, IDF) ERITO 91
-63 v
NC 10pts) ABDI Yasmine (91, IDF) C.S.BRETIGNY JUDO
NC MILIAN Kassandre (91, IDF) J.C.GRANDVERTOIS
'70 hd



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

BEJTIT Lina (91, IDF)

SINGA Grace (91, IDF)

COUTOULY Aubin (91, IDF)

CURTET Evan (91, IDF)

LALUCAA Thomas (91, IDF)

LABBE Johann (91, IDF)

VACHERET Melchior (91, IDF)

+70

BOULICAUT Alexandre (91, IDF)

CARRERE-GEE Joris (91, IDF)

-60

OKANDZA Jean Marie (91, IDF)

BOITEL Malo (91, IDF)
FERON Alban (91, IDF)

VACHERET Antonin (91, IDF)

FRERET Alexandre (91, IDF)

BODO AMOSSE Yoann (91, IDF)

MACCHIONI Antoine (91, IDF)

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

ACADEMIE MENNECOISE D A.M

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

ARTS MART BRUNOY

C.S.BRETIGNY JUDO

JUDO CLUB OLYMPIQUE VIGNEUX

JUDO CLUB OLYMPIQUE VIGNEUX

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

ARTS MART BRUNOY

MORSANG JUDO JUJITSU

JUDO CLUB OLYMPIQUE VIGNEUX

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS



NC

5

5

NOURRY Raphael (91, IDF)

-81

(+30pts) BESSALA NYADA DE BESBECK Ada (91, IDF)

+90

+10pts) SYROKVACHINE Michel (91, IDF)

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

ERITO 91

ACADEMIE MENNECOISE D A.M



